CBETUNBbHMKM Ha onopax

APTUKYN

12662010

SPHERE_T (E27)

12662000
SPHERE_T (E27)

12664010

SPHERE_T (PRO LED)

12664020
SPHERE_T (PRO LED)

10662010
SPHERE_T (E27)

10662000
SPHERE_T (E27)

10664010
SPHERE_T (PRO LED)

10664020

SPHERE_T (PRO LED)

@ LIGHT

Pa3mep D,
™

35
35
35
35
50
50
50

50

Tvn NCTOYHMKA
cseTa

E27

LED namna

E27

LED namna

PRO.LED

npod. LED moaynb

PRO.LED

npod. LED moaynb

E27

LED namna

E27

LED namna

PRO.LED
npod. LED moaynb

PRO.LED

npod. LED moaynb

LiseToBas
Temnepatypa, K

3000

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

000 «KybomeTp cBeTa»

WHAaekc 3awmTsi (IP)
Ccbepa nprmeHeHuA

IP65

Ha yamue

IP65

Ha yamue

IP65

Ha yanue

P65

Ha yavue

P65

Ha yamue

IP65

Ha yamue

IP65

Ha yamue

IP65

Ha yanue

(BeT0BAA 0TAAYE,
M/BT

80

80

140

150

80

80

149

160
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MouyHocTb,
BT

8

10
10
10
10
25

25

CBEeTOBOW NOTOK,

640

640

1400

1500

800

800

3725

4000

CBETUNbHVIKA, KI'

3,7
3,7
3,9
3,9
6,3
6,3
6,5

6,5
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